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For help locating the appropriate 

sales consultant, please contact 

(844) 401-7699 or 

salessupport@investBCM.com.

Sales Consultant: 

Wes Taylor

(214) 205-5980

wtaylor@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 

Jonathan Dacanay

(781) 400-2866

jdacanay@investBCM.com

Southcentral

Sales Consultant: 

Zachary Stout

(407) 473-1591

zstout@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 

Ryan Allessio

(781) 400-2864 

rallessio@investBCM.com

Southeast

Sales Consultant: 

Jim Bulger

(201) 953-2045

jbulger@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant:

John McAllen

(781) 400-2860

jmcallen@investBCM.com

Mid-Atlantic

Sales Consultant: 

Brandon Anderson

(518) 610-0220

banderson@investBCM.com 

New York

Sales Consultant: 

Josh Glazer

(312) 218-7534

jglazer@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 

Richard Thompson

(781) 400-2862

rthompson@investBCM.com 

MidwestNorthwest

Sales Consultant: 

Rick Darr

(617) 874-7060

rdarr@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 

Jonathan Dacanay

(781) 400-2866

jdacanay@investBCM.com

New England/OH/KY

Southwest

Sales Consultant: 
Virgil Wimberly

630-926-9500

vwimberly@investbcm.com

Internal Consultant: 

Mark Nalbandian

(781) 400-2871

mnalbandian@investBCM.com

AK

HI

Sales Consultant: 

David Waluk

(415) 250-9372

dwaluk@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 

Mark Nalbandian

(781) 400-2871

mnalbandian@investBCM.com

Effective: 1/10/18

Retirement

Senior Retirement Consultant: 

Billy Wise

(413) 281-8615

wwise@investBCM.com 

Fresno

Sales Desk Manager:
Jonathan Dacanay

(781) 400-2866

jdacanay@investBCM.com


